
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501064
DATE : 03.07.2025

REQ TITLE : LS Electric Spare Parts

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 11.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503036

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700135260 SUSOL VACUUM CIRCUIT
BREAKER;LSIS;3150A;11KV;ALFANAR;VH-12-H32-
D32;M8C1T1SQ4U0 - A248ACDF

         2 EA

2 2700135261 SUSOL VACUUM
CIRCUITBREAKER;LSIS;1250A;11KV;ALFANAR;VL-12-
H32-A13;M8C1T1SQ4U0 - A248ACDF

         4 EA

3 2700135262 SPRING CHARGING MOTOR FOR 11KV, 1250A,Â# LS
VL-12H32A13 SUSOL VACUUMCIRCUIT BREAKER;
TOTAL ASSEMBLED GEAR MOTOR;220VAC;
MANUFACTURU
R PARTNUMBER: 72313172128

         5 EA

4 2700135263 SPRING CHARGING MOTOR FOR 11KV, 3150A, LS
VH-12H32D32 SUSOL VACUUMCIRCUIT BREAKER;
TOTAL ASSEMBLED GEAR MOTOR;220VAC;
MANUFACTURUR P
ARTNUMBER: 74563143025

         5 EA

5 2700135264 CLOSING COIL 100-130VDC FOR 11KV, 1250A, LS
SUSOL VL VACUUM CIRCUITBREAKER
MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER: 77123171203

        10 EA

6 2700135265 CLOSING/TRIPPING COIL 110-125VDC FOR 11KV,
3150A, LS SUSOL VH VACUUMCIRCUIT BREAKER
MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER: 77113143002

        15 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501064
DATE : 03.07.2025

REQ TITLE : LS Electric Spare Parts

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 11.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503036

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 2700135266 PRIMARY/SECONDARY TRIP COIL 110VDC FOR
11KV, 1250A, SUSOL LS VL VACUUMCIRCUIT
BREAKER MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER:
77123171291

        15 EA

8 2700135267 SET OF SECONDARY TRIP COIL 110 - 125VDC WITH
SUPPORTER COIL & SWITCHSFOR 11KV, 3150A,
SUSOL LS VH TYPE VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER
MANUF
ACTURURPART NUMBER: 75113144003 (1PC)
,01210002038 (2PCS), 01210001450
(2PCS),7711314002 (1PC)

        10 SET

9 2700135268 LOCKING MAGNET FOR MOVING TO TEST POSITION
OPERATION, USED FOR LS SUSOLVH & VL TYPE
11KV VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER, 220VAC

         5 EA

10 2700135269 PLUG INTERLOCK KIT WITH PADLOCK/DOOR
RACKING INTERLOCK USED IN LS SUSOL11KV VL
TYPE VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER MANUFACTURUR
PART NUMBER
:55123172102 (1PC), 56123172503 (1PC),
79663172108 (1PC), 56773172501(1PC)

         5 SET

11 2700135270 PLUG INTERLOCK USED IN LS SUSOL 11KV VH
TYPE VACUUM CIRCUIT BREKAERMANUFACTURUR

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501064
DATE : 03.07.2025

REQ TITLE : LS Electric Spare Parts

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 11.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503036

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PART NUMBER: 55123173001

12 2700135271 PADLOCK/DOOR POSITION FOR RACKING
OPERATION INTERLOCK CAN BE USED FOR VH& VL
TYPE LS SUSOL 11KV VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER.
MANUFACTURU
R PARTNUMBER: 56773172501

         5 EA

13 2700135272 PRIMARY AUXILLARY CONTACT SWITCH USED IN
LS SUSOL VL TYPE 11KV, 1250AVACUUM CIRCUIT
BREAKER. MAKE: METASOL. CONTACT
ARRANGMENT: 4A3
B.MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER: 72313172862
(PRIMARY)

         2 EA

14 2700135273 SECONDARY AUXILLARY CONTACT SWITCH USED
IN LS SUSOL VL TYPE 11KV, 1250AVACUUM CIRCUIT
BREAKER. MAKE: METASOL. CONTACT
ARRANGMENT: 5
A5B.MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER:72313172863
(SECONDARY)

         2 EA

15 2700135274 AUXILLAY CONTACT WITH WIRING ASSIMBELY B
TYPE(CQEE) USED FOR LS SUSOL VHTYPE 11KV,
3150A VACUUM CIRCUIT BREAKER. CONTACT
ARRANGMENT

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501064
DATE : 03.07.2025

REQ TITLE : LS Electric Spare Parts

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 11.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503036

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

: 10A10B.MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER:
76673173406

16 2700135275 SPRING CHARGING HANDLE USED FOR LS SUSOL
VH TYPE 11KV, 3150A VACUUMCIRCUIT BREAKER.
MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER: 55213143046

         2 EA

17 2700135276 RACKIN/RACKOUT HANDLE USED IN LS SUSOL VL &
VH TYPE 11KV VACUUM CIRCUITBREAKER.
MANUFACTURUR PART NUMBER: 55223172407

         2 EA

18 2700135277 SERVICE, TEST POSITION SWITCH USED IN LS
SUSOL VL & VH TYPE 11KV VACUUMCIRCUIT
BREAKER. CONTANCT ARRANGMENT: 2A2A.
MANUFACTURUR PAR
T NUMBER:62503172501

         5 EA

19 2700135278 KEY WITH LOCK USED IN LS VL 11KV CIRCUIT
BREAKER; USED TO PREVENT THECIRCUIT
BREAKER TO BE CLOSED WHEN LOCKED

         5 EA

20 2700135279 KEY WITH LOCK USED IN LS VH 11KV CIRCUIT
BREAKER; USED TO PREVENT THECIRCUIT
BREAKER TO BE CLOSED WHEN LOCKED

         5 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412501064
DATE : 03.07.2025

REQ TITLE : LS Electric Spare Parts

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0050 - CENTR STORE(DIS)

CLOSING DATE : 11.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503036

LS Electric Spare Parts

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


